

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
W.P. (C) No.265 of 2012

Pawan Kumar Mahato				Petitioner
Versus				
State of Jharkhand & Others				Respondents

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.B. MANGALMURTI

For the Petitioner	: None
For the Respondent Nos. 1-5	: A.C. to Ms. Richa Sanchita, G.A. V
For the Respondent No.6	: None

03/13.12.2019 No one appears on behalf of petitioner.

Leaned counsel for respondent nos.1-5 is present.

No one appears on behalf of respondent no.6.

List this case on 23rd January, 2020.

(B.B. Mangalmurti, J.)

Anit